Date
01/06/2015

01/06/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
02/06/2015
02/24/2015
02/27/2015
04/10/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
05/14/2015
06/10/2015
06/25/2015
06/25/2015
6/25/2015
7/7/2015
7/21/2015
7/21/2015
7/22/2015
9/3/2015

9/3/2015

EAST GOSHEN TOWNSHIP

2015 SOLICITATION PERMITS ISSUED

Number

001-15

002-15

003-15

004-15

005-15

006-15

007-15

008-15

009-15

010-15

011-15

012-15

013-15

014-15

015-15

016-15

017-15

018-15

019-15

020-15

021-15

022-15

Name
Douglas W. Frazier

Aaron A Bond

Matthew Sturgill

Hassan J Muhammad

Steven Benedetto
Joseph Q. Caruso
Dominic P Pepe
Donald C. Hall
Zachary Coombes
Alissa C. Jones
Ryan S Lofthouse
Thomas K. Appiah
Nathan M. Gale
Hashim AR Zidan

James R Lohr

Anthony D’Ambrosio

Patricia A. McGovern

Deion C Boyer
Tayler Z Ward
Daniel L. Mushat
Joshua Gallant

Patrick Donnellon

Organization
Maximus Marketing

Power Home Remodeling
Fusion Innovation

Power Home Remodeling
Renewal by Anderson
Window Replacement
Renewal by Anderson
Window Replacement
Renewal by Anderson
Window Replacement
Turf Enterprises

Weed Man

Renewal by Anderson
Window Replacement
Comcast

Dienno Contractors
Pointe Pest Control
Pointe Pest Control
Pointe Pest Control
Edward Jones

Mid Atlantic Vending
Power Home Remodeling
Power Home Remodeling
Comcast

Freedom Concepts
Freedom Concepts
Freedom Concepts

Source Interactive/Verizon

Source Interactive/Verizon

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$20

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20



Date Number Name Organization Fee

9/3/2015 023-15 Hector L Burgos Source Interactive/Verizon $20
9/3/2015 024-15 Michael Fyke Source Interactive/Verizon $20




